
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued;

ffb. Debtor's Name. Description.
No. of

Court. i»are OI JMO. OI JL»aW! Ol ftereivtrnr
Filing Petition. Hatter. Receiving Order. o,f,pr

Whether Act or Acts of
Debtor's or Bankruptcy pro\ea
Creditor's in Creditor'c
Petition. Petition.

81

82

83

'. 8*

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

—92

Walker, Ernest Charles .
(trading as E. Walker)

Davies, William Henry

Hiscock, John

Stafford,:: • Archibald
Alfred

Holdaway, ; Sidney
Robert

Bye, Ernest Stimpson

Fox, John

Muggeridge, Nathaniel

Thomson, G. Alexander

Barrow, Alfred

Yard, William John ..

-Hemswor th,- George- —. .

Residing and trading at 191, Alfred-street
Central, Nottingham

2, Clifton-terrace, Narbertb, in the county
of Pembroke

Dudsbury-road, Longham, in the county of
Dorset

330, Powerscourt-road, and 307, Lake-road,
Portsmouth, Hants

Whitley Park-lane, Reading, lately resid-
ing and carrying on business at 85,
Oxford-street, Beading

317, Ecclesall-road, in the city of Sheffield

31, Browning-streetj Stafford, in the county
of Stafford

Colman's Hatch, in the parish of Hartfield,
in the county of Sussex

15, Elm Bank-mansions, Barnes, in the
county of Surrey

74, Vincent-road, in the city of Worcester,
formerly residing and carrying on busi-
ness at Canal Side,. Dent-street, in the
same city

Abbey-street, Crewkerne, Somerset

Barro.wby-lane; Bar\vick-in-Elmet, York-
shire

Painter and Decorator...

Coal and Lime Mer-
chant

Builder

Stonemason

Tailor

Fancy Draper

Fried Fish Dealer

General Smith and
Farrier

Coal Dealer

Upholsterer and Cabinet
Maker

Builder

Nottingham ...

Pembroke
Dock

Poole

Portsmouth ...

Reading

Sheffield

Stafford

Tunbridge
Wells

Wandsworth

Worcester

Yeovil

York

Jan. 4,1912

Jan. 6, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Dec. 22, 1911

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 5, 1912

Nov. 2, 1911

Jan. 3, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Dec. 29, 1911

3
of 1912

1
of 1912

1
of 1912

2
of 1912

1
of 1912

94
of 1911

1
of 1912

•1'
of 1912

46
of 1911

1
of 1912

1
of 1912

41
of 1911

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 6, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 5, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 5, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912

Jan. 3, 1912

Jan. 4, 1912-

Jan. 4, 1912

3

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's'

Creditor's..

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
• ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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