3 70.	Debtor's Name.	· Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
81	Walker, Ernest Charles (trading as E. Walker)	Residing and trading at 191, Alfred-street Central, Nottingham	Painter and Decorator	Nottingham	Jan. 4, 1912	3 of 1912	Jan. 4, 1912	3	Debtor's	
82	Davies, William Henry	2, Clifton terrace, Narberth, in the county of Pembroke	Coal and Lime Merchant	Pembroke Dock	Jan. 6, 1912	1 of 1912	Jan. 6, 1912	1	Debtor's	
83	Hiscock, John	Dudsbury-road, Longham, in the county of Dorset	Builder	Poole	Jan. 4, 1912	of 1912	Jan. 4, 1912	1	Debtor's	•
∵ 84	Stafford,: Archibald Alfred	330, Powerscourt-road, and 307, Lake-road, Portsmouth, Hants	Stonemason	Portsmouth	Jan. 4, 1912	2 of 1912	Jan. 4, 1912	2	Debtor's	, .
85	Holdaway, Sidney	Whitley Park-lane, Reading, lately residing and carrying on business at 85, Oxford-street, Reading	Tailor	Reading	Jan. 4, 1912	of 1912	Jan. 4, 1912	1	Debtor's	
86	Bye, Ernest Stimpson	317, Ecclesall-road, in the city of Sheffield	Fancy Draper	Sheffield	Dec. 22, 1911	94 of 1911	Jan. 5, 1912	2	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
87	Fox, John	31, Browning-street, Stafford, in the county of Stafford	Fried Fish Dealer	Stafford	Jan. 4, 1912	of 1912	Jan. 4, 1912	1	Debtor's	
88	Muggeridge, Nathaniel	Colman's Hatch, in the parish of Hartfield, in the county of Sussex	General Smith and Farrier	Tunbridge Wells	Jan. 5, 1912	of 1912	Jan. 5, 1912	1	Debtor's	
89	Thomson, G. Alexander	15, Elm Bank-mansions, Barnes, in the county of Surrey		Wandsworth	Nov. 2, 1911	46 of 1911	Jan. 4, 1912	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
90	Barrow, Alfred	74, Vincent-road, in the city of Worcester, formerly residing and carrying on business at Canal Side, Dent-street, in the same city	Coal Dealer	Worcester	Jan. 3, 1912	of 1912	Jan. 3, 1912	1	Debtor's	
91	Yard, William John	•	Upholsterer and Cabinet Maker	Yeovil	Jan. 4, 1912	1 of 1912	Jan. 4, 1912	1	Debtor's	
92	-Hemsworth, George	Barrowby-lane, Barwick-in-Elmet, York- shire	Builder	York	Dec. 29, 1911	41 of 1911	Jan. 4, 1912	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 9 JANUARY, 1912.